
 

O ye who believe! Fasting is prescribed for you, as it was prescribed for those before you, so that you may become righteous. (2:184) 

 

NO. 

 نمبر

DATE 

یخ  تار

DAY 

 دن

IMSAAK – SEHR 

 اختتام سحر

SUNRISE 

ب  طلوع آفتا

ZOHR 

 ظہر

ASR 

 عصر

MAGHRIB 

قت افطار  و

ISHA 

عشاء نمازِ   

1  19.06.2015 Friday 4:15 5:45 1:30 5:00 8:21 9:50 

2  20.06.2015 Saturday 4:16 5:46 1:30 5:00 8:21 9:50 

3  21.06.2015 Sunday 4:16 5:46 1:30 5:00 8:22 9:50 

4  22.06.2015 Monday 4:16 5:46 1:30 5:00 8:22 9:50 

5  23.06.2015 Tuesday 4:16 5:46 1:30 5:00 8:22 9:50 

6  24.06.2015 Wednesday 4:16 5:46 1:30 5:00 8:22 9:50 

7  25.06.2015 Thursday 4:17 5:47 1:30 5:00 8:22 9:50 

8  26.06.2015 Friday 4:17 5:47 1:30 5:00 8:22 9:50 

9  27.06.2015 Saturday 4:17 5:47 1:30 5:00 8:22 9:50 

10  28.06.2015 Sunday 4:18 5:48 1:30 5:00 8:22 9:50 

11  29.06.2015 Monday 4:18 5:48 1:30 5:00 8:22 9:50 

12  30.06.2015 Tuesday 4:19 5:49 1:30 5:00 8:22 9:50 

13  1.07.2015 Wednesday 4:19 5:49 1:30 5:00 8:22 9:50 

14  2.07.2015 Thursday 4:19 5:49 1:30 5:00 8:22 9:50 

15  3.07.2015 Friday 4:20 5:50 1:30 5:00 8:22 9:50 

16  4.07.2015 Saturday 4:20 5:50 1:30 5:00 8:22 9:50 

17  5.07.2015 Sunday 4:21 5:51 1:30 5:00 8:22 9:50 

18  6.07.2015 Monday 4:21 5:51 1:30 5:00 8:22 9:50 

19  7.07.2015 Tuesday 4:22 5:52 1:30 5:00 8:22 9:50 

20  8.07.2015 Wednesday 4:22 5:52 1:30 5:00 8:21 9:50 

21  9.07.2015 Thursday 4:23 5:53 1:30 5:00 8:21 9:50 

22  10.07.2015 Friday 4:24 5:54 1:30 5:00 8:21 9:50 

23  11.07.2015 Saturday 4:24 5:54 1:30 5:00 8:20 9:45 

24  12.07.2015 Sunday 4:25 5:55 1:30 5:00 8:20 9:45 

25  13.07.2015 Monday 4:25 5:55 1:30 5:00 8:20 9:45 

26  14.07.2015 Tuesday 4:26 5:56 1:30 5:00 8:19 9:45 

27  15.07.2015 Wednesday 4:27 5:57 1:30 5:00 8:19 9:45 

28  16.07.2015 Thursday 4:27 5:57 1:30 5:00 8:18 9:45 

29  17.07.2015 Friday 4:28 5:58 1:30 5:00 8:18 9:45 

30  18.07.2015 Saturday 4:29 5:59 1:30 5:00 8:17 9:45 
 

 


